Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Location

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Location

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Location

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

U10 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

Time

9:40 AM

1:50 PM

5:10 PM

6:50 PM

7:40 PM

Time

12:10 PM

2:40 PM

6:00 PM

6:50 PM

7:40 PM

Time

8:00 AM

8:50 AM

12:10 PM

6:50 PM

7:40 PM

January 3

Home
Arlington SA 2017G Spirit
LMVSC 2016G White
LMVSC 2016G Red
Arlington SA 2016G White

Arlington SA 2016G Blue

January 10
Arlington SA 2017G Spirit
SYC 2016G
Arlington SA 2016G Blue
MYS 2016G Gold

NPC Futsal 2016G

January 17
BAC 2016G Thorns White
LMVSC 2016G White
LMVSC 2016G Red
NPC Futsal 2016G

SYC 2016G

Away
SYC 2016G
BAC 2016G Thorns White
NPC Futsal 2016G
Arlington SA 2016G Black

MYS 2016G Gold

LMVSC 2016G Red
Arlington SA 2016G White
LMVSC 2016G White
Arlington SA 2016G Black

BAC 2016G Thorns White

Arlington SA 2016G Blue

Arlington SA 2016G Black
Arlington SA 2016G White
Arlington SA 2017G Spirit

MYS 2016G Gold

The Gesher Jewish Day School- 4800 Mattie Moore Ct, Fairfax, VA 22030

(Entrance to the court is through door #1)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Location

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Location

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Location

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

U10 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

Time

8:00 AM

9:40 AM

1:50 PM

6:50 PM

7:40 PM

Time

11:20 AM

12:10 PM

1:50 PM

5:10 PM

7:40 PM

Time

8:00 AM

9:40 AM

10:30 AM

11:20 AM

12:10 PM

January 24
BAC 2016G Thorns White
Arlington SA 2016G White
LMVSC 2016G Red
Arlington SA 2016G Black

NPC Futsal 2016G

January 31
BAC 2016G Thorns White
Arlington SA 2017G Spirit
SYC 2016G
NPC Futsal 2016G

MYS 2016G Gold

February 7
Arlington SA 2016G White
LMVSC 2016G Red
NPC Futsal 2016G
SYC 2016G

Arlington SA 2017G Spirit

MYS 2016G Gold
Arlington SA 2017G Spirit
LMVSC 2016G White
Arlington SA 2016G Blue

SYC 2016G

Arlington SA 2016G Black
Arlington SA 2016G Blue
LMVSC 2016G Red
Arlington SA 2016G White

LMVSC 2016G White

BAC 2016G Thorns White
MYS 2016G Gold
LMVSC 2016G White
Arlington SA 2016G Blue

Arlington SA 2016G Black

The Gesher Jewish Day School- 4800 Mattie Moore Ct, Fairfax, VA 22030

(Entrance to the court is through door #1)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



Week 7

Week 8

Location

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Location

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

Gesher School

The Gesher Jewish Day School- 4800 Mattie Moore Ct, Fairfax, VA 22030

U10 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

Time

1:50 PM

4:20 PM

5:10 PM

6:50 PM

7:40 PM

Time

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

February 14

MYS 2016G Gold

Arlington SA 2016G Blue
Arlington SA 2016G Black

BAC 2016G Thorns White

LMVSC 2016G White

February 21
Group A seed 1 / Finals
Group A seed 3
Group A seed 5
Group B seed 1/ Finals

Group B seed 3

(Entrance to the court is through door #1)

Arlington SA 2017G Spirit
Arlington SA 2016G White
NPC Futsal 2016G

LMVSC 2016G Red

SYC 2016G

Group A seed 2
Group A seed 4
Group B seed 5
Group B seed 2

Group B seed 4

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



