U10 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

Week 1	Location	Time	January 3	
			Home	Away
	Gesher School	9:40 AM	Arlington SA 2017G Spirit	SYC 2016G
	Gesher School	1:50 PM	LMVSC 2016G White	BAC 2016G Thorns White
	Gesher School	5:10 PM	LMVSC 2016G Red	NPC Futsal 2016G
	Gesher School	6:50 PM	Arlington SA 2016G White	Arlington SA 2016G Black
	Gesher School	7:40 PM	Arlington SA 2016G Blue	MYS 2016G Gold
Week 2	Location	Time	January 10	
	Gesher School	12:10 PM	Arlington SA 2017G Spirit	LMVSC 2016G Red
	Gesher School	2:40 PM	SYC 2016G	Arlington SA 2016G White
	Gesher School	6:00 PM	Arlington SA 2016G Blue	LMVSC 2016G White
	Gesher School	6:50 PM	MYS 2016G Gold	Arlington SA 2016G Black
	Gesher School	7:40 PM	NPC Futsal 2016G	BAC 2016G Thorns White
Week 3	Location	Time	January 17	
	Gesher School	8:00 AM	BAC 2016G Thorns White	Arlington SA 2016G Blue
	Gesher School	8:50 AM	LMVSC 2016G White	Arlington SA 2016G Black
	Gesher School	12:10 PM	LMVSC 2016G Red	Arlington SA 2016G White
	Gesher School	6:50 PM	NPC Futsal 2016G	Arlington SA 2017G Spirit
	Gesher School	7:40 PM	SYC 2016G	MYS 2016G Gold

The Gesher Jewish Day School- 4800 Mattie Moore Ct, Fairfax, VA 22030 (Entrance to the court is through door #1)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt

U10 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

			AIVII IOINSIIII DIVISION	
Week 4	Location	Time	January 24	
	Gesher School	8:00 AM	BAC 2016G Thorns White	MYS 2016G Gold
	Gesher School	9:40 AM	Arlington SA 2016G White	Arlington SA 2017G Spirit
	Gesher School	1:50 PM	LMVSC 2016G Red	LMVSC 2016G White
	Gesher School	6:50 PM	Arlington SA 2016G Black	Arlington SA 2016G Blue
	Gesher School	7:40 PM	NPC Futsal 2016G	SYC 2016G
Week 5	Location	Time	January 31	
	Gesher School	11:20 AM	BAC 2016G Thorns White	Arlington SA 2016G Black
	Gesher School	12:10 PM	Arlington SA 2017G Spirit	Arlington SA 2016G Blue
	Gesher School	1:50 PM	SYC 2016G	LMVSC 2016G Red
	Gesher School	5:10 PM	NPC Futsal 2016G	Arlington SA 2016G White
	Gesher School	7:40 PM	MYS 2016G Gold	LMVSC 2016G White
M. 1.6	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		F.L 7	
Week 6	Location	Time	February 7	
	Gesher School	8:00 AM	Arlington SA 2016G White	BAC 2016G Thorns White
	Gesher School	9:40 AM	LMVSC 2016G Red	MYS 2016G Gold
	Gesher School	10:30 AM	NPC Futsal 2016G	LMVSC 2016G White
	Gesher School	11:20 AM	SYC 2016G	Arlington SA 2016G Blue
	Gesher School	12:10 PM	Arlington SA 2017G Spirit	Arlington SA 2016G Black

The Gesher Jewish Day School- 4800 Mattie Moore Ct, Fairfax, VA 22030 (Entrance to the court is through door #1)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt

U10 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

Week 7	Location	Time	February 14				
	Gesher School	1:50 PM	MYS 2016G Gold	Arlington SA 2017G Spirit			
	Gesher School	4:20 PM	Arlington SA 2016G Blue	Arlington SA 2016G White			
	Gesher School	5:10 PM	Arlington SA 2016G Black	NPC Futsal 2016G			
	Gesher School	6:50 PM	BAC 2016G Thorns White	LMVSC 2016G Red			
	Gesher School	7:40 PM	LMVSC 2016G White	SYC 2016G			
Week 8	Location	Time	February 21				
	Gesher School	TBD	Group A seed 1 / Finals	Group A seed 2			
	Gesher School	TBD	Group A seed 3	Group A seed 4			
	Gesher School	TBD	Group A seed 5	Group B seed 5			
	Gesher School	TBD	Group B seed 1 / Finals	Group B seed 2			
	Gesher School	TBD	Group B seed 3	Group B seed 4			
		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

The Gesher Jewish Day School- 4800 Mattie Moore Ct, Fairfax, VA 22030 (Entrance to the court is through door #1)